
A13

V579

P55

P55

67

402

66

73

392

70

74

64

75

394

77

68 69

65

393

60

72

76

71

59

1 cm = 400 m © Latvijas Ģeotelpiskās informācijas aģentūra
© SIA "Karšu izdevniecība Jāņa Sēta"
© AS "Latvijas valsts meži"
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Lat 56°26'27,42"   Lon 27°23'20,67" 
      56.44095°               27.38908°

Tīreļi

Ezernieki
Dagda

Kārsava

Zosna

Rēzekne


